
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/21 to 08/06/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/21 to 08/06/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/21 to 08/06/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 517.0938) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1480.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.17%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.49%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3063.0938 / $ 

438.3011
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4050.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (592.37%) / (84.76%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

273.65%

Gross Profit $ 6217.3203 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 6734.4141) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.904 Winning Rate 32.65%

Profit Factor 0.923 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.574 / (0.052)

Avg Winning Trade 388.5825 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (204.0732) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 10.5529) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1589.1797 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 279.5195) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1480.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.09%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.49%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2078.2813 / $ 

333.2213
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4050.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (743.52%) / (119.21%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

273.65%

Gross Profit $ 3624.0625 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 3903.5820) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.553 Winning Rate 26.67%

Profit Factor 0.928 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.632 / (0.053)

Avg Winning Trade 453.0078 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (177.4355) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 9.3173) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 1589.1797 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 450.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 237.5313) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1480.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.08%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.49%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2612.6563 / $ 

467.0920
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4050.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1099.92%) / (196.64%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

273.65%

Gross Profit $ 2593.2695 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 2830.8008) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.260 Winning Rate 42.11%

Profit Factor 0.916 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.486 / (0.049)

Avg Winning Trade 324.1587 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (257.3455) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 12.5016) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1106.6445 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/02/2021 07:25 Buy 15011.2500 08/02/2021 07:34 14993.5000 (370.0000) (370.0000) 9

2 08/02/2021 07:47 Buy 15012.5000 08/02/2021 08:28 15033.0479 395.9570 25.9570 41

3 08/02/2021 08:29 Buy 15043.0000 08/02/2021 08:49 15034.5000 (184.9883) (159.0313) 20

4 08/02/2021 09:05 Sell 14988.5000 08/02/2021 09:15 14984.0000 75.0000 (84.0313) 10

5 08/02/2021 09:56 Sell 14983.7500 08/02/2021 10:03 14998.0000 (300.0000) (384.0313) 7

6 08/02/2021 10:30 Buy 15007.7500 08/02/2021 10:32 14997.7500 (215.0000) (599.0313) 2

7 08/02/2021 10:54 Sell 14983.5000 08/02/2021 11:05 14991.0000 (165.0000) (764.0313) 11

8 08/02/2021 11:58 Sell 14988.7500 08/02/2021 12:57 14952.2500 715.0000 (49.0313) 59

9 08/03/2021 06:40 Sell 14967.5000 08/03/2021 06:42 14987.7393 (419.7852) (468.8164) 2

10 08/03/2021 06:51 Sell 14961.5000 08/03/2021 07:20 14905.4180 1106.6445 637.8281 29

11 08/03/2021 07:36 Sell 14889.0000 08/03/2021 07:49 14908.4268 (403.5508) 234.2773 13

12 08/03/2021 08:09 Sell 14898.0000 08/03/2021 08:30 14896.4141 16.7227 251.0000 21

13 08/03/2021 08:38 Buy 14912.5000 08/03/2021 09:14 14992.7090 1589.1797 1840.1797 36

14 08/03/2021 09:15 Buy 15007.0000 08/03/2021 09:18 14992.5000 (304.9922) 1535.1875 3

15 08/03/2021 09:35 Buy 15004.0000 08/03/2021 10:12 15023.6260 377.5195 1912.7070 37

16 08/03/2021 10:13 Buy 15027.0000 08/03/2021 10:20 15024.0000 (74.9883) 1837.7188 7

17 08/03/2021 11:06 Buy 15019.7500 08/03/2021 11:34 15021.7500 25.0000 1862.7188 28

18 08/03/2021 11:44 Buy 15029.2500 08/03/2021 11:48 15016.5000 (270.0000) 1592.7188 4

19 08/03/2021 12:00 Buy 15029.5000 08/03/2021 12:39 15034.9561 94.1211 1686.8398 39

20 08/04/2021 06:31 Buy 15050.7500 08/04/2021 06:51 15035.2500 (324.9961) 1361.8438 20

21 08/04/2021 07:12 Sell 15031.0000 08/04/2021 07:35 15029.5000 15.0000 1376.8438 23

22 08/04/2021 08:34 Buy 15041.2500 08/04/2021 08:38 15019.5000 (450.0000) 926.8438 4

23 08/04/2021 08:42 Sell 15021.5000 08/04/2021 08:47 15035.0000 (285.0000) 641.8438 5

24 08/04/2021 09:03 Buy 15049.7500 08/04/2021 09:22 15049.7500 (15.0000) 626.8438 19

25 08/04/2021 09:47 Buy 15061.5000 08/04/2021 10:28 15087.9004 513.0078 1139.8516 41

26 08/04/2021 10:54 Buy 15086.0000 08/04/2021 11:01 15070.7500 (320.0078) 819.8438 7

27 08/04/2021 11:18 Buy 15094.2500 08/04/2021 11:27 15090.5781 (88.4375) 731.4063 9

28 08/04/2021 11:30 Buy 15092.7500 08/04/2021 11:31 15089.5000 (80.0000) 651.4063 1

29 08/04/2021 11:34 Buy 15099.2500 08/04/2021 11:42 15093.5859 (128.2813) 523.1250 8

30 08/04/2021 12:03 Sell 15077.0000 08/04/2021 12:27 15076.6943 (8.8867) 514.2383 24

31 08/04/2021 12:28 Sell 15074.0781 08/04/2021 12:33 15077.2598 (78.6211) 435.6172 5

32 08/05/2021 06:31 Sell 15087.0000 08/05/2021 06:34 15100.2500 (279.9922) 155.6250 3

33 08/05/2021 06:43 Buy 15104.0000 08/05/2021 07:23 15114.7500 200.0000 355.6250 40

34 08/05/2021 07:30 Buy 15131.7500 08/05/2021 08:13 15153.9639 429.2773 784.9023 43

35 08/05/2021 08:14 Buy 15156.4736 08/05/2021 08:16 15152.0000 (104.4648) 680.4375 2

36 08/05/2021 08:30 Buy 15157.0000 08/05/2021 08:40 15149.0000 (175.0000) 505.4375 10

37 08/05/2021 09:40 Sell 15146.2500 08/05/2021 10:24 15145.0000 10.0000 515.4375 44

38 08/05/2021 11:09 Buy 15157.7500 08/05/2021 11:30 15151.0918 (148.1641) 367.2734 21

39 08/05/2021 12:22 Sell 15143.2500 08/05/2021 12:43 15146.5000 (79.9922) 287.2813 21

40 08/06/2021 07:05 Sell 15097.5000 08/06/2021 07:07 15122.7500 (520.0000) (232.7188) 2

41 08/06/2021 07:45 Sell 15107.5000 08/06/2021 08:17 15076.2549 609.9023 377.1836 32

42 08/06/2021 08:45 Sell 15073.0000 08/06/2021 08:56 15086.7500 (289.9961) 87.1875 11

43 08/06/2021 08:57 Buy 15088.5000 08/06/2021 09:09 15088.5859 (13.2813) 73.9063 12

44 08/06/2021 09:28 Buy 15093.7500 08/06/2021 09:39 15087.4346 (141.3086) (67.4023) 11

45 08/06/2021 10:07 Buy 15105.0000 08/06/2021 10:18 15100.2646 (109.7109) (177.1133) 11

46 08/06/2021 10:19 Buy 15104.7500 08/06/2021 10:22 15098.8623 (132.7656) (309.8789) 3

47 08/06/2021 10:47 Buy 15098.7500 08/06/2021 10:57 15091.5000 (159.9961) (469.8750) 10

48 08/06/2021 11:00 Buy 15098.2500 08/06/2021 11:11 15094.3896 (92.2070) (562.0820) 11

49 08/06/2021 11:41 Sell 15086.2500 08/06/2021 12:10 15083.2500 44.9883 (517.0938) 29
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